BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Eric Crawford

Mr. John O'connor

Mr. David May

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Full Panel Hearing Docket Minutes

CARL ROBINSON CI

Called to Order:
Concluded:

INMATE NUMBER

July 7, 2011
THURSDAY

9:00
11:30

HEARING TYPE

IN PERSON

OVS-ADVOCATES
Carmen Sierra
Melissa Zavickas

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Kathleen Dickey

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN DECISION

BOONE, Delyonne
(CRCI)

DELLABELLA, Robert
(CRCI)

ECHEVARRIA, Jose
(CRCI)

GRANT, Anthony
(CRCI)

HOGGARD, Vernon
(CRCI)

JOHNSON, Randy
(CRCI)

KILLIEBREW, Isiah
(CRCI)

KRUSZEWSKI, Henry
(CRCI)

KUPCHIK, Jonathan
(CRCI)

ORTIZ, Jason
(CRCI)

TERRANOVA, Joseph
(CRCI)

WARD, Robert
(CRCI)

344655

285793

358421

311896

275387

318056

353524

363382

370811

272319

239986

213562

Distribution Date: June 30, 2011

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

GA - New Britain, Wtby Paroled: 10/18/2011
JD - New London Denied: No new phd
JD - Hartford Paroled: 06/18/2012
JD - Waterbury Paroled: 10/02/2011
GA - New Haven Paroled: 08/14/2011
GA - Stamford Paroled: 09/13/2011

GA - Meriden
JD - Hartford

Paroled: 11/13/2011
JD - Fairfield Paroled: 10/15/2011

GA - Bristol, Middletown Denied: New phd 08/2012
GA - Bridgeport Paroled; 04/04/2012
GA - Meriden

Paroled: 10/07/2011

GA - Bridgeport Paroled; 11/19/2012
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